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Item# Title Author(s) Retail  
0101 Nutrition and Physical Degeneration Weston A. Price, DDS 27.95  
0301 
0401 
0402 
0403 
0404 
0405 
0406 
0407 
0408 
0409 
0410 
0411 
0412 
0413 
0414 
0415 
0416 
0417 
0418 
0419 
0420 
0421 

Vitamin D (only 8 left) 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1957 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1958 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1959 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1960 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1962 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1963 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1964 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1965 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1966 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1967 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1970 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1971 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1972 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1973 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1974 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1975 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1976 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1977 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1978 
Applied Trophology newsletter – 1979 
Applied Trophology newsletter - 1981 

Paul A Stitt, MS 
Royal Lee, DDS 
Royal Lee, DDS 
Royal Lee, DDS 
Royal Lee, DDS 
Royal Lee, DDS 
Royal Lee, DDS 
Royal Lee, DDS 
Royal Lee, DDS 
Royal Lee, DDS 
Royal Lee, DDS 
Standard Process Inc 
Standard Process Inc 
Standard Process Inc 
Standard Process Inc 
Standard Process Inc 
Standard Process Inc 
Standard Process Inc 
Standard Process Inc 
Standard Process Inc 
Standard Process Inc 
Standard Process Inc 

9.95 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
6.50 

12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 
12.50 

5.95 
 

0501 
0502 
0503 
 

Pottenger’s Cats 
Going Back to the Basics of Human Health 
Diet Prevents Polio 

Francis Pottenger, Jr. MD 
Mary Frost, MA 
Benjamin P. Sandler, MD 

9.95 
14.95 
16.95 

 

 

0504 
0505 
0615 

The National Malnutrition 
The Skin, Tongue, and Nails Speak: Observational Signs of Deficiencies 
The History of a Crime Against the Food Laws 

D.T. Quigley, MD, FACS 
Donna Burka Wild 
Harvey Wiley, MD 

16.95 
35.00 
39.95 

 

1002 Cardiovascular Deficiency vs Nutritional Efficiency Jeremy Kaslow, MD, FACP 24.95  
1005 The Real Truth About Vitamins & Antioxidants Judith A. DeCava, MS, LNC 16.95  
1006 
1007 

Good Foods, Bad Foods 
Know Your Fats: Understanding the Nutrition of Fats, Oils and Cholesterol 

Judith A. DeCava, MS, LNC 
Mary G. Enig, PhD 

25.95 
29.95 

 

1103  Metabolic Aspects of Health  John A. Myers, MD 24.95  
1400 Endocardiograph Operation/Interpretation Endocardiograph Co., Milwaukee 14.95  
1401 Notes on Cardiac Pathology & Diagnostic Signs R.L. Chipman, MD 12.95  
1490 Compiled Notes on Clinical Nutritional Products   Walter H. Schmitt, Jr., D.C., D.I.B.A.K., D.A.B.C.N. 24.95  
1507 Applied Nutrition Harold F. Hawkins, DDS 39.95  
1500 Nutrition for a Healthy Heart Robert Peshek, DDS 41.95  
1502 TMJ Therapy Balancing Body Chemistry Robert Peshek, DDS 65.95  
1503 Balancing Body Chemistry with Nutrition-Student Manual Robert Peshek, DDS 29.95  
1504 Balancing Body Chemistry with Nutrition-Clinician Manual Robert Peshek, DDS 39.95  
1505 Clinical Nutrition-7 Lines of Defense Against Disease Robert Peshek, DDS 27.95  
1527 Fixing the Hormone Mess   Raymond Forbes, DMD & Bruce Pacetti, DDS 26.95  
1528 A Diagnostic System for Manic Depression Tendency Raymond Forbes DDS 18.95  
1529 The Magic Bullet Support for Manic-Depression Raymond Forbes DDS 24.95  
1530 Health vs Disease Melvin E. Page, DDS 18.95  
1531 Body Chemistry in Health & Disease Melvin E. Page, DDS 23.95  
1532 Degeneration Regeneration Melvin E. Page, DDS 39.95  
1533 Young Minds with Old Bodies Melvin E. Page, DDS 29.95  
1534 New Dimensions in Health Melvin E. Page, DDS 9.95  
1541 Therapeutic Food Manual Royal Lee, DDS 42.95  
1542 Product Bulletins Royal Lee, DDS 36.95  
1543 Conversations in Nutrition  Royal Lee, DDS 22.95  
1544 Protomorphology Royal Lee, DDS & William A. Hanson 42.95  
1545 Applied Protomorphology Royal Lee, DDS 28.95  
1546 Vitamin News Royal Lee, DDS 39.95  
1601 Clinical Reference Guide – 2018 edition IFNH 28.95  
1602 
1603 

Herbal Reference Guide 
Veterinary Clinical Reference Guide 

IFNH 
IFNH 

27.95 
19.95 

 

1604 
1605 
1606 

Clinical Reference Guide – 2022 edition 
Functional Nutrition Reference Manual 
Adjuvant Protocols for Healing: A Practitioner’s Manual 

IFNH 
Julie A. Shivley, BS, DEM, MS 
Joseph Antell, CN 

48.95 
49.50 

150.00 

 

2601 An Endocrine Handbook  Henry D. Harrower, MD 29.95  
2602 
2603 
2604 
2605 

Practical Endocrinology 
Endocrine Diagnostic Charts manual 
The GP and the Endocrine Organs manual (COMING SOON!) 
Common Glandular Dysfunctions in the General Practice 

Henry D. Harrower, MD 
Henry D. Harrower, MD 
Louis Rubel, DO & Jeremy Kaslow, MD 
Wally H. Schmitt, Jr., D.C., D.I.B.A.K., D.A.B.C.N. 

85.95 
24.95 
39.95 
39.95 

 

2701 Mastering Nutrition with the Symptom Survey 2nd Edition IFNH, Kaslow et al 39.95  
2800 Laboratory Interpretations Desk Reference Manual IFNH, Kaslow et al 89.95  
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2801 
5630 

Mastering Nutrition with Blood Chemistry Quick Reference 
The Heart, Nutrition, and Endocardiograph manual 

IFNH, 3rd Edition 
IFNH 

29.95 
48.95 

 

     
 LEE FOUNDATION BOOKLETS    
3000 An Introduction to Protomorphology  Royal Lee, DDS 6.95  
3022 
3023 

Food and Life, Excerpts - Agricultural Department 1939 
Forms of Blood Calcium booklet and chart (13x19) (COMING SOON!) 

Royal Lee, DDS 
Royal Lee, DDS & William Hanson 

6.95 
29.95 

 

0003 The Special Nutritional Qualities  Royal Lee, DDS & Jerome S. Stolzoff 5.95  
0004 The History of a Crime Against the Food Law (condensed) Harvey W. Wiley, MD 5.95  
0005 How Our Government Subsidizes Malnutrition and Disease Royal Lee, DDS 5.95  
3027 A Fresh Look At Milk Francis Pottenger, MD 6.95  
  

 
   

 POSTERS    
4303 Pages Correct Food Combining - (8.5” x 11”) on cardstock IFNH 5.95  
4305 Harrower-Relationships of the Endocrine Organs (17x24) IFNH 21.95  
4305 (A) Harrower-Relationships of the Endocrine Organs (17x11) IFNH 15.95  
4400 Natural Food Chromatogram Poster (17x 24)  IFNH 19.95  
4401 Natural Food Chromatograms Handout - (8.5 x11)  IFNH 5.95  
4501 CCWFN Digestive -  Nutritional Exam IFNH 29.95  
4502 CCWFN Sugar Handling - Nutritional Exam IFNH 29.95  
4503 CCWFN Chiropractic Relationship - Nutritional Exam IFNH 29.95  
4302 LENOX SPINE CHART IFNH 39.99  
4504 CCWFN Chapman Reflex Points - Nutritional Exam IFNH 29.95  
4505 CCWFN Poster set of 4 - Nutritional Exam SAVE $39.80 

 
CERTIFIED CLINICIAN OF WHOLE FOOD NUTRITION PROGRAM 

IFNH 
 

80.00  

CCWFN 
 
CTWFN 

CCWFN Certification Program – licensed or graduate degree 
 
CERTIFIED TECHNICIAN OF WHOLE FOOD NUTRITION PROGRAM 
CTWFN Certification Program – staff or patient advocates; non-licensed 

IFNH (includes 77 contact hours) 
 
 
IFNH (includes 62 contact hours) 

4,715. 
 
 

4,315. 

 

 
 

SEMINAR SERIES (online, by invitation) 

   

5502 From the Endocardiograph to the ACG 
(Member Discount) 

Richard Murray, DC 285.00 
195.00 

 

5503 Introduction to the Acoustic CardioGraph   ACG 6.95  
5504 Acoustic CardioGraph Operational Procedures   ACG 6.95  

5505 Acoustic CardioGraph Study Group 1  
(Members Discount) 

John R. Brady & David Minzel 465.95 
265.95 

 

5506 ACG Study Group 2 & the Nutritional Exam   
(Members Discount) 

Jay Robbins, DC 235.95 
175.00 

 

5600 Mastering Nutrition with the Symptom Survey & Manual 
(Member Discount)   
(Certification Discount) 

Michael Dobbins, DC 325.00 
225.00 
145.00 

 

5610 4th Annual Foundational Nutrition Conference 
(Member Discount)   
(Certification Discount) 

IFNH Faculty 495.00 
395.00 
165.00 

 

5620 6th Annual Foundational Nutrition Conference 
(Member Discount)   
(Certification Discount) 

IFNH Faculty 495.00 
395.00 
165.00 

 

5700 Nutritional Biochemistry for Optimum Health & Manual  
(Member Discount)   
(Certification Discount) 

Jeremy Kaslow, MD, FACP 325.00 
225.00 
 165.00                                                                                                    

 

5710 Cardiovascular Health A Comprehensive Update 
Member Discount)   
(Certification Discount) 

Jeremy Kaslow, MD, FACP 250.00 
165.00 
125.00 

 

7001 Office Assistant Training Course 
(Member Discount)   
(Certification Discount) 

IFNH Faculty 175.00 
95.00 
45.00 

 

7002 Disease Is Optional (10hr Community College Course on Nutrition) 
(Member Discount)   
(Certification Discount)  
 

Bessie Jo Tillman, MD 495.00 
225.00 
145.00 

 

 
AUDIO SEMINARS (ONLINE, BY INVITATION) 

   

9009 Page Study Group   Ken Fordham, DDS & Helyn Luechauer, DDS 110.00  
9010 Better Compliance With The Symptom Survey   

(Certification Discount) 
Ernest Caldwell, DC & David Minzel, PhD 145.00 

95.00 
 

9014 Nutritional Factors Involved in Prevention (Dr. Melvin Page)  American Academy of Nutrition 295.00  
 (Member Discount)  195.00  
9016 Practical Nutrition  Michael Dobbins, DC 395.00  
 (Member Discount)  295.00  
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Name ______________________________________________________  Degree(s)  ___________________________  

Clinic  _____________________________________________________________________________________________   

Ship To Address  ____________________________________________________________________________________  

City  ____________________________________________________________  State  ________  Zip  ______________  

Telephone (______)  _______________________________   Fax (______) _____________________________________   

Email:  _________________________________________   Website   __________________________________________  

C/C Billing Address (if different) _________________________________________________________________________   
I authorize International Foundation for Nutrition and Health to charge my credit card number.  I have provided the amount indicated above.  
I also agree to pay above total amount according to my card issuer agreement. 
 

Signature (Required)  ______________________________________________________             Date  ____________ 
 

Payment    Cash    Check #______                                                                              3 or 4 Digit Code__________ 

        Visa      MasterCard   #_____________________________________________________ Data ___________ 

 
 

 
 PATIENT SUPPORT TOOLS AND NUTRITION SOFTWARE    
     
NT Nutritec Software ($205 one-time fee for Members) IFNH 295.00  
BM Nutritec Blood Chemistry Module ($195/yr for Members) IFNH 295.00  
WM Nutritec Web Module + web access ($355/yr for Members) IFNH 455.00  
EM Nutritec Endocrine Module ($150/yr for Members) IFNH 250.00  
9021 pH test paper dispenser (pH 5.5 to 8.0) IFNH 15.75  
9021V pH test plastic strips (pH 5.5 to 8.0) IFNH 25.00  
9022 
9023 

Iodine bottle 
Page Body Measurements tape measure 

IFNH 
IFNH 

23.70 
`12.75 

 

5507 
5508 

ACG tracing paper (roll) 
ACG chart paper/sheet 

IFNH 
IFNH 

9.00 
.20c/per 

 

9024 High intensity penlight (pupil gauge included) IFNH 10.95  
9025 
9026 
5011 
5013 

Basal thermometer (mercury-free) with case 
Natural Fast Aid Cabinet list  
Nutrition News and Views newsletters (complete 120-pdf files archived on CD) 
The Clinical Nutritionist newsletters (complete 99-pdf files archived on CD) 

IFNH 
Selene River Press 
IFNH 
Richard Murray, DC & IFNH 

16.75 
10.00 
95.00 
95.00 

 

 
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS 

   

3301 Professional Membership (15% off year round; free gift; discounts)  295.00  
3300 General  Membership (15% off on 3+ items one time; free gift; discounts)  50.00  
 
 

    

*Pricing and availability subject to change.  
Quantity discount pricing available for members. Call for pricing. 
 Subtotal  ________________  
Shipping & Handling                         ($5.25 Minimum)  ________________  
IFNH Membership ($50/general or $295/professional) ________________   
Nutritec Setup Service Charge - $10.00                           ________________    
   ________________  
 Total Cost  ________________  
 

      $0.00 - $9.94       Add       $5.25 
      $9.95 - $30.00     Add       $9.50 
    $30.01 -$100.00    Add     $14.75 
    $100.01-$175.00   Add     $17.95 
    $175.01 or more    Add     $24.30 
 

Admin Use Only 
 GM 
 QB 
 CRM 

http://www.ifnh.org/
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